
0 1 2 3 4 5

106° 20’

LOS POZOS

CHIHUAHUA AQUILES SERDÁN

SACRAMENTO ALDAMA

NUEVO DELICIAS

RIVA PALACIO

29° 15’
105° 40’106° 40’

29° 15’

28° 30’28° 30’

106° 00’

29° 00’

28° 45’ 28° 45’

29° 00’

CUMBRES DE MAJALCA

EL SÁUZ

H13− C46 H13− C47

H13− C56 H13−C57

H13− C66 H13− C67

H13− C45

H13− C55

H13− C65

105° 40’106° 40’ 106° 20’ 106° 00’

OCÉANO PACÍFICO

GOLFO
DE

MÉXICO

E.U.A.

CHIHUAHUA

SERIE

PISO

I  
  N

   
 F

   
 E

   
 R

   
 I 

   
O

   
 R

0.01

1.68

5.10

24.0

36.0

55.0

71.50

83.0

67.0

86.0

89.0
91.0
97.50

108.50

115.0
124.0

130.0
135.0

140.0
210.0
250.0

270.0

290.0

MaCLAVES
CARTOGRÁFICASE

R
A

C
U

A
T

E
R

N
A

R
IO

HOLOCENO

PLEISTOCENO

PLIOCENO

MIOCENO

OLIGOCENO

E O C E N O

PALEOCENO

MAAS.

CAMPA.

SANTO.

CONA.

CENO.
TURO.

SE
N

O
N

IA
N

O

SU
PE

R
IO

R

ALBIANO

APTIANO

BARRE.

HAUTE.

VALAN.

BERRIA.

TRIÁSICO
JURÁSICO

SUPERIOR

N
EO

C
O

M
IA

N
O

P 
 É

  R
  M

  I
  C

  O

P 
A

 L
 E

 O
 Z

 O
 I 

C
 O

C
   

  R
   

  E
   

  T
   

  Á
   

  C
   

  I
   

  C
   

  O

M
   

  E
   

  S
   

  O
   

  Z
   

  O
   

  I
   

  C
   

  O
C

   
  E

   
  N

   
  O

   
  Z

   
  O

   
  I

   
  C

   
  O

T
   

E
   

R
   

C
   

I  
 A

   
R

   
I  

 O

C O L U M N A
PERÍO

DO
SIS

TEM
A

Qhoal

Qholm− ar

Qhogv− ar

TmCgp

ToB

ToA

TeDa

TeIg− TR

TeR− Ig

ToR
ToBvR− Pc

35 Ma

ToPR

TeB
TeTR− Ig

45 Ma

57 MaTpaA

TpaPR

KsTpaCgo

T
pa

D
T

pa
M

zFm. Loma de Plata

KamsLu− Cz
Fm. Benevides

Fm. FinlaySk
KaimCz

KasceCz

KapLu− Cz

KbapCz− Y

Fm. La Virgen

Fm. Las Vigas
KvhAr− Lm

PpiMLu− MAr

Fm. Rara

T
pa

G
d

58
.3

 M
a

Fm. La Peña

38− 44 Ma

N
E

Ó
G

E
N

O
P 

   
A

   
 L

   
 E

   
 Ó

   
 G

   
 E

   
 N

   
 O

I N F E R I O R

106° 00’
29° 00’29° 00’

106° 20’

106° 20’
28° 45’

106° 00’
28° 45’

0

1500

1800

C. JESÚS MARÍA

?

?

A. SAN ISIDRO
A. EL MOGOTE

A. EL CAPULÍN

FALLA EL MOGOTE
SIERRA EL MOGOTE

CUEVITAS BLANCAS
FALLA

MESA CUEVITAS BLANCAS
FALLA SAN ISIDRO

m.s.n.m.

A’A
FALLA LA GLORIA

1400

1600

1800

C C’

?

?

m.s.n.m. CAÑADA LA MUJER

?
?

Sk

2000

1500

1000

B B’’
FALLA RANCHO NUEVO

SIERRA LA CHORREADORA

?

A. SECO A. ALMAGRE

FALLA LA CALOSA

A. EL ÁGUILA A. PILA SECA

FALLA EL POTRERO

B’
m.s.n.m.

LA CHORREADORA
SINCLINAL

?

?

?

KapLu−Cz

KasceCz

KvhAr−Lm

TpaA

TpaPR

Qholm−ar

KbapCz−Y

Qhogv−ar

TpaPR

Qholm−ar

Sk

TpaD

TeIg−TR

Qholm−ar

TmCgp

TmCgp

Qholm−ar

TeIg−TR

Sk

TpaPR

Qholm−ar

TmCgp

TeIg−TR

TeDa

Qhogv−ar

TpaPR

KasceCz

Qholm−ar

KsTpaCgo

KsTpaCgo

. .

TpaPR

TpaPR Qholm−ar

TpaMz

KaimCz

KapLu−Cz

TpaPR

TeTR−Ig

KasceCz

Qhogv−ar

TeTR−Ig

TeTR−Ig

KasceCz

KamsLu−Cz

Qhogv−ar

TmCgp

TpaPR
Qholm−ar

TeTR−Ig

TpaA

.

TeDa

Qhogv−ar

ToR

ToBvR−Pc

ToBvR−Pc

TpaPR

KasceCz

KasceCz

TeTR−Ig

Qhogv−ar

Qhogv−ar

TpaA

Qholm−ar

TpaA

TeTR−Ig

TpaA

KasceCz
.

KasceCz

ToPR

ToR

TpaA

KasceCz

KasceCz

TpaA

KasceCz

TeTR−Ig

R

R

KapLu−Cz

KapLu−Cz

R

TeTR−Ig

R

ToA

ToB

TeB

ToA

ToA

Qhogv−ar
Qhoal

TeTR−Ig

R
Sk

TpaGd

KbapCz−Y

R

R

TeTR−Ig

KvhAr−Lm

PpiMLu−MAr

KbapCz−Y

.

Qholm−ar

Qholm−ar

Qholm−ar

Qholm−ar

Qhoal

Qhoal

Qhogv−ar

TmCgp

TmCgp

TmCgp

TeDa
TeIg−TR

TeR−Ig

TeR−Ig

Qhoal

Qhoal

TeTR−Ig

TeTR−Ig

TpaPR

Qhogv−ar

TeTR−Ig

TeTR−Ig

TeTR−Ig

Qhogv−ar

Qhogv−ar

Qholm−ar

Qholm−ar

Qhogv−ar

Qhogv−ar

Qhogv−ar

TeTR−Ig

KaimCz

KbapCz−Y

KaimCz

KvhAr−Lm

PpiMLu−MAr

Qhoal

KaimCz

KasceCz

TeDa

Qhogv−ar

EL CUERVO

A. Seco

Majalca

S
an

Isidro

San
Antonio

Majalca

T
ás

ca
te

Sacramento

RANCHO NUEVO

EL PUERTO

EL FRESNO

SAN ISIDRO

LAS VELAS

LAS YEGUAS

La Sierra

LOS MUERTOS

EL CHILICOTE

Rincón los Chiveros

L
a

M
at

an
za

C
al

ab
ac

ill
as

EL VINO

LAS VACAS

EL TECOLOTE

La Mancha

El M
imbre

EL GATO

E
lM

ezquite

El Rodeo

EL COYOTE

LAS JARILLAS

El Potre
ro

A. Hondo

LOS NOGALES

Ranchería

La P
irám

ide

La M
uje

r

BORDOS
LOS CUATES

EL MEZQUITAL

La C
endrad

ita

A. Ho ndo

LA JARITA
L a Sole dad

SAN MARCOS

El Oso

O
ch

olle
no

Los Tanques

E
lT

áscate

Parri
ta

E
l P

ozo

EL COBRE

LAS YEGUAS

E
lM

ac

ho

El
V

al
le

cil
lo

El
Pa

is
an

o
E

lV
er

de

SAN CRISTÓBAL

El Capulín

La Noria

BORDOS
LOS TROZADOS

CHUPADEROS

LA MUJER

EL PEÑASCO

CHOLOMO EL MEZQUITE

El Manantial

SANTA ELENA

SAN JOSÉ

LA CASITA

B. GRANDE

PUERTA DE FIERRO

LA PUERTA

EL TORO

Agua Blanca

EL OJO DEL APACHE

Jesús María

S an
Jo

sé
LA BOQUILLA

CHARCO PRIETO

LA PALMA

LOS LOBOS

L
as

J aril las

L
a

C
asita

El Á
guil a

LA NORIA

E
l C

uervo

El M
imbre

La Noria

J es ús María

EL ÁGUILA

EL MEZQUITE

EL ROMERILLO A
. el R

ancho

LOS TEMPORALES

El Cañón

El Ocotilloso

El Rom
eri

llo

EL VENADO

LOS VALLECITOS

Nogales

V
allec illo

G
rande

La Remuda

V
allecillo Chico

M
es

a Red

on
da

Pi
la 

Se
ca

SAN RAMÓN

LOS CUATES
BORDOS San

Juan

EL TORO

El Álamo
Sac r am

ento

El V
enado

L
a 

N
op

al
er

a

Minitas

El
Co

ced
or

LA HERRADURA

EL MEZQUITE

El M
ezq

uite

L
a 

H
er

ra
du

ra

Ti
ro

de
M

ay
do

na

La
 M

on
ill

a

EL MEZQUITE

El Chilicote

La Salve

La Cuev a

Terr
ac

eñ
o

La Violeta

LA VIOLETA

El M
og ote

A
lm

agre

A. Seco

La Presa

L
a

N
op

a l
e r

a

LA REMUDA

Los Mue rto

s

OXID

90°

50°

80°

55°

76°

78°

67°

63°

59°

M
A

C
H

O
E

L
FA

L
L

A

75°

75°

C
U

E
V

IT
A

S
B

LA
N

C
A

S

F
A

L
L

A

FA
L

L
A

 E
L

 M
O

G
O

T
E

F
A

L
L

A
SA

N
IS

ID
R

O

72°

FA
L

L
A

C
A

M
PO

SA
N

T
O

FA
L

L
A

SI
E

R
R

A
C

H
IN

A

78°

69°

FA
L

L
A

L
A

G
L

O
R

IA

FA
L

L
A

SA
N

JO
SÉ

FA
LLA

    C
O

LO
R

A
D

O

FA
L

L
A

L
A

C
A

L
O

S
A

FALLA

C
OLORA

D
O

2

80°

F
A

L
L

A
L

A
C

A
L

O
SA

L
A

C
A

LO
SA

A
N

TI
C

LI
N

A
L

62°

62°

FA
LL

A
A

G
U

A
B

LA
N

CA

LOS LOBOS
DOMO

81°

FA
LL

A
R

A
N

C
H

O
N

U
E

V
O

62°

FA
LL

A
R

O
M

E
R

IL
L

O

78°

84°

DOMO FA
L

L
A

L
A

SA
L

V
E

FALLA
EL ÁLAMO

EL ÁLAMO

FALLA CHAPARRO PRIETO

70°

SA
C

R
A

M
EN

TO

FA
L

L
A

FALLA   E
L

CENTIN
ELA

FA
LLA

EL

VENADO

78°

70°

72°
69°

69°

58°

F
A

L
L

A
L

A
N

O
PA

LERA
2

FA
LLA

LA
M

INA
2

FA
L

LA
L

A
M

IN
A

FALLA
REDONDA

65°

FA
LLA

    EL       PO
TRERO

FALLA LA MESA

SIN
C

L
IN

A
L

L
A

C
H

O
R

R
EA

D
O

R
A

80°

70°

80°

FALLA

EL
M

EZQ
U

ITE

FA
LLA

LA
HERRADURA

A
N

T
IC

L
IN

A
L

L
A

N
O

PA
L

ER
A

FALLA

LA
NOPALERA

90°

FA
L

L
A

   L
O

S   FIL
T

R
O

S

70°

FALLA

RINCÓN
DE

TIRO80°

56°

FALLA EL

M

EZQUIT
E

FA
LLA

LA
M

ATANZA
2

FA
L

LA
M

AYDONA

75°

85°

M
A

TA
N

ZA

FA
LLA

LA
85°

85°

FA
LLA

T
E

R
R

A
C

E
Ñ

O

62°

47°

85°

76°

80°

F
A

L
L

A
PA

R
R

IT
A

FALLA EL CHILICOTE

66°

C

C’

B"B’

B

A

A’

S 
I E

 R
 R

 A
   

E
 L

   
M

 O
 G

 O
 T

 E

C. PRIETO

C. LA CHORREADORA

LOMA EL CENTINELA

16
00

17
00

1700

14
00

17
00

17
00

1700
1900

1900

19
00

1700

1600

16
00

18
00

1600

1700

1700

1800

1700

2000

1700

1800

1500

14
00

1600

2000

1900

21
00

16
00

1600

1900

1500

1700

1700

1700

16
00

15
00

1400

1600

C. CAMPOSANTO

17
00

C. LA MAGUEYERA

C. LA CRUZ

C. EL DIVISADERO

C. LA GLORIA

Boquilla del Mono

Peñasco del Diablo

1700

MESA
CUEVITAS BLANCAS

C. SAN ISIDRO

SI
ER

R
A

 C
H

IN
A

C. LA MUJER

17
00

1700

17
00

C. SANTA ELENA

C
A

Ñ
A

D
A

 L
A

 M
U

JE
R

C. CHINO

1700

C. LA MURALLA

C. EL GÜERO

SI
E

R
R

A
 C

A
L

O
SA

1600

1600

16
00

CERROS
JESÚS MARÍA

1600

1700

C. LA AGUJA

18
00

1600

1600

15
00

C. EL TECOLOTE

1600
C. CHAFINEÑO

C. PRIETO

15
00

C. LAS CABEZAS

16
00

C. EL DIVISADERO

1700

1600

1700

C. CHAPARRO PRIETO

1600

1600

1500

1600

C. ELVENADO

C. EL CENTINELA

17
00

PUERTO EL VENADO

C. EL CHILICOTE

1800

1800

19
00

17
00

1800

1800

C. CALOSO

1800

1700

1500

1500

15
00

C. RINCÓN DEL TIRO

2000

C. LA MATANZA
1900

19
00

1800

1700

1700

C. COLORADO

106° 00’40000095106° 05’90106° 10’8580106° 15’375000106° 20’

370000 m. E 75 106° 15’ 80 85 90 106° 05’ 95 400000 106° 00’106° 10’106° 20’

29° 00’

3205000

00

28° 55’

95

90

28° 50’

3185000

28° 45’28° 45’

31
85

00
0 

m
. N

90
28° 50’

95

28° 55’

00

32
05

00
0

29° 00’

A CHIHUAHUA

El Paraíso

Sumiko

Buenavista

El Mezquite

Barón Rojo

Granjas California

El Mareño

El Mirador

El Cuarenta
y Nueve

La Esperanza

Los Cardenches

El Comienzo

Santa
Martha

Guadalupe
Rancho Corrales de

El Cuarenta

La Nopalera

El Peñasco

El Lamento

El Ciento Veintinueve

El Santo Niño

El Charro
El Recuerdo

La Cecilia El Durazno

Rancho el Tres

Rancho el Dos

El Retiro

Las Cuarenta

El Olivo de Abajo

La SoledadEl As

Santa Elena

La Norteña

Rancho Nuevo

Estación
Molinar

Cuatro Milpas

Huertas Sacramento

Santo Niño

Salsipuedes

Zona de
Granjas

La Lomita

Mezquite Gordo

San Cristobal

El Cuervo
Colonia

Chihuahua

A CHIHUAHUA

Francisco Villa

Estación el Corral
(Abandonada)

Rancho Sacramento

La Boquilla

Los Alamillos

México

La Cruz

Las Maravillas

El Mimbre
de Abajo

El Detalle

El Acebuche

Romerillo Viejo

San Antonio

El Árabe

Rancho Grande

Zona de Granjas

Rancho Seco

Los Gavilanes

La Pradera San Isidro

de Arriba
El Mirador

El Tanque

A AHUMADA

La Martha

El Olivo

Zona de Granjas

A EL SUECO

La Carreta

Ejido Ocampo

Planta de Bombeo
Pemex

La Mora

El Cuarenta y Siete

El Amparo

San Fernando

la Pradera

(Punta de Agua)
Cuauhtémoc

(Calabacillas)
Francisco I. Madero

San José

y Minas del Cobre
Estación Terrazas

(Miguel Hidalgo)

(Santa Mónica)

Rancho el Uno

Granja Roja

El Durazno

Las Presitas

El Refugio

El Papalote

Las Águilas

Tres Hermanos

El Cobre

La Casita

Las Águilas

Molinar

Fracc. Reyes de
Loma Alta

El Perico

El Huérfano

Recreativo
Centro

Monumento
las Siete Cabezas

Granja
El Veintisiete

El Sahuaro

(Nuevo Sacramento)
Ejido Sacramento

Rancho Nuevo

Granjas del Valle

Santo Toribio

Los Mimbres

La Nopalera

El Berrendo

El Papalote Viejo

El Romerillo

Los Nogales

La Nopalera

Pila Seca

Los Filtros

El Navegante

Santa Rosa

(Los Hoyos)

Colonia Ocampo

(El Torreón)

SACRAMENTO
COLONIA

El Mimbre
de Arriba

YESO
(ES,05,SL)

Ag,Pb

GENERAL TRIAS
3 HERMANOS I

Au,Ag,V
(MA,14,OX)Pb,Zn,Ag

(MA,14,OX)

DISTRITO MINERO

Zn,Cu,Au,Ag
EL BRONCE

(IR,14,CB)

LA VERDE−COLUMBIA

(IR,14,CB)

ZONA MINERALIZADA
LA NOPALERA

LA NOPALERA
Mo,V

(CH,14,OX)

YESO
(ES,05,SL)

YESO LA NOPALERA
YESO

(ES,05,SL)

CHOLOMO

(SW,07,OX)

ANA LUISA

Zn,Cu

ALEHA

TERRAZAS

(RIOLITA−CALIZA)
EL  CAOLÍN

LA PUMICITA
(PIROCLASTO)

SACRAMENTO I
(GRAVA−ARENA)

NUEVO SACRAMENTO
(GRAVA−ARENA)

SACRAMENTO II
(GRAVA−ARENA)

LOS ALAMILLOS

LOS FILTROS
(CALIZA)

(GRAVA−ARENA)

LA MARMOLINA
(CALIZA)

15°

24°

40°

16°

26°

15°
65°

40°

37°

30°

25°

45°

16°

18°

25°

24°

18°

18°

25°

16°

25°

22°

12°

22°

23°

11°

14°

20°

46°

51°

30°
51°

20°

18°20°

25°

10°

35°

16°

10°

22°

14°

16°

64°

18°

15°

35°

26°

25°

14°

18°

10°

34°

27°

26°

16°

32°

29°

38°

35°

65°

17°

40°

14°

34°

49°

50°

25°

15°19°

25°

20°

15°

27°

59°

11°

13°

32°

47°
29°

13°

18°

50°

21°

30°

22°

69°

27°

22°

16°

21°

16°

27°

10°60°

21°

30°

73°

18°

22°

30°
18°

27°

30°

5°

16°

11°

22°

90°

38°

40°

56°

30°

10°

70°

41°

20°

17°

12°

14°

18°

26°

20°

18°

14°

16°

10°

16°

60°

17°

60°

16°

25°

10°

20°

71°

22°

35°

22°

47°

18°

10°

16°

13°

16°

29°
16°

18°

15°

12°

20°

31°

29°

14° 12°

18°

26°

11°

12°

26°

10° 31°

8°

19°

70°

40°

47°

18°

16°

19° 18° 29°

30°

20°

42°

20°

15°

45°

45°

23°

12°

14°

20°

28°8°

10°

21°

10°

12°

50°

12°

24°

7°

31° 81°

22°

24°

22°

17°

25°

4°

17°

20°

36°

45°

55°

20°


